International Soling Class 2004 United States Championship

March 31st –April 4th, 2004 Mission Bay Yacht Club San Diego, California

Entry Form

Sail Number:
Skipper:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Telephone(s) Day/Evening/Mobile:
E-mail Address:
Crew:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Telephone(s) Day/Evening/Mobile:
E-mail Address:
Crew:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Telephone(s) Day/Evening/Mobile:
E-mail Address:
Fee: Please enclose your check, cashier's check or money order made out to the San Diego Soling Fleet, in the amount of \$350 (US):

Mail to:

San Diego Soling Fleet Treasurer – William Blozan 4655 Cass Street, Suite 110 San Diego, CA 92110

International Soling Class 2004 United States Championship

March 31st –April 4th, 2004 Mission Bay Yacht Club San Diego, California

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO BE BOUND BY THE RACING RULES OF SAILING AND BY ALL OTHER RULES THAT GOVERN THIS EVENT.

IN CONSIDERATION OF THE ACCEPTANCE OF THE UNDERSIGNED'S APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE SOLING 2004 UNITED STATES CHAMPIONSHIP, THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY WAIVES, RELEASES AND DISCHARGES ANY AND ALL CLAIMS FOR DAMAGES RESULTING FROM DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE THAT THE UNDERSIGNED OR ANY MEMBER OF HIS OR HER FAMILY HAVE OR MAY HEREAFTER HAVE AGAINST THE MISSION BAY YACHT CLUB, THE UNITEDSTATES SOLING ASSOCIATION, AND THE DIRECTORS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES, MEMBERS, VOLUNTEERS, AGENTS AND CONTRACTORS OF SUCH ORGANIZATIONS OR ANY OF THEM, INCLUDING CLAIMS ARISING AS A RESULT OF NEGLIGENCE OR CARELESSNESS.

Boat Owner/Skipper:	
Date:	